
0004B

214 sf

0004

992 sf

0004A

149 sf

0005

540 sf

C0004

266 sf

V0001

75 sf

C0003

263 sf

C0001

78 sf

C0002

61 sf

0002

58 sf

0003

723 sf

V0002

192 sf

X0001

644 sf

0001

65 sf

NON-Nonassignab

800-Health700-Support Facilities

NON-Nonassignable Areas

NON-Nonassignable A

NON-Nonassignable Are

NON-Nonassignable Areas

NON-Nonassignable Ar

NON-Nonas

NON-Nonassignable Areas

NON-Nonassign

NON-Nonassignab

NON-Nonassig

NON-Nonassignable Areas

ROOM ROOM CATEGORY

0001 NON-Nonassignable Areas

0002 800-Health Care Facilities

0004A NON-Nonassignable Areas

0004B NON-Nonassignable Areas

C0001 NON-Nonassignable Areas

C0002 NON-Nonassignable Areas

C0004 NON-Nonassignable Areas

V0001 NON-Nonassignable Areas

V0002 NON-Nonassignable Areas

End of chart

AREA QTY

700-Support Facilities
723 1

800-Health Care Facilities 58 1

Non-Assignable Areas 3,539
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       TOTAL:
4,320
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       Floor Gross:
5,006
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